PLACE SCHOOL
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(o BEE N e Y, B N VS N\

Franklin Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Waukesha Co-op
Mukwonago Co-op
Milton

Janesville Craig

Janesville Parker

WIAA Sectionals 2/22/2018

BB
36.075
36.475
34.800
36.400
35.175
32.950
30.175
27.125

FX
36.825
35.350
35.775
35.925
35.975
32.425
32.600
29.775

\
37.000
35.925
35.225
33.925
33.925
34.150
32.725
29.925

uB
37.475
33.800
34.375
32.825
31.000
31.400
27.075
21.025

PN

TOTAL
147.3750
141.5500
140.1750
139.0750
136.0750
130.9250
122.5750
107.8500



